

Mazami to Seema Road to Damaskon

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Hyatt

DIVISION

4943

SUB-DIVISION

RBA construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~49~~ 1622

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	IST R/A Bill				
Date of Entry: 29/6/2024					
All Qty side T.B.B.					
Item ① Providing and					
1.16.	Fixing leveling				
	Bench mark do do				
	as per bill				
P/S item No (V ₁) (i) & (ii)					
(i) Bench mark Pillar					
1 Nos @ ₹ 4886.41 each = ₹ 4886.41					
(ii) Ref Pillar 3 Nos					
@ ₹ 2187.71 each = ₹ 6563.13					
Item ② Clearing and					
2.2.	Grubbing do do				
P/S item No (4 ₂)					
0.6345 Hect					
@ ₹ 72697.86/Hect					
₹ 46127.40					
Item ③ Const of Euebankment					
3.4.	obtained from borrow				
Pits lead 100m					
P/S-16 item No (15 ₃) D ⁴					
1095.53 m ³ @ ₹ 19473/m ³ = ₹ 213832.41					

Continuation ₹ 270908.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					276,908
Item No (4) Construction of embankment obtained at do lead 1000 m					
P/16 item No (16/4)					
229.18 m ³					
@ ₹ 259.79 / m ³ ₹ 59,539 =					
Item No (5) Construction of 3.14. subgrade and earthen shoulder of P/14 item No (14/5)					
2300.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 263.32 / m ³ ₹ 605,681 =					
Item No (6) Const of GSB 4.1 Gr-1 (BT & CC) do do					
P/8-9 item No (9/6) (iii)					
647.395 m ³					
@ ₹ 3544.94 / m ³ ₹ 2294,976 =					
Item No (7) Providing laying 4.7 (3-A) spreading 1:1:4 Gr-3 (BT & CC for floor) do do					
P/9-10 item No (9/7) (iii)					
266.145 m ³					
@ ₹ 5181.63 / m ³					
					₹ 1379065 =

Continuation ₹ 46,10,569 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 46, 10,569=40
Item No (8) Providing and S.1. applying Primer (000 (SS) do do do)					
P/13 Item No (11/8)					
2523.35 m ²					
@ ₹ 61.46/m ² ₹ 1,55,085=40					
Item No (9) Providing and S.2. applying tack-coat (RS1) do do do					
P/14 Item No (12/9)					
2523.35 m ²					
@ ₹ 21.11/m ² ₹ 53,268=40					
Item No (10) Providing S.3. mass 20mm thick do do do					
P/14 Item No (13/10)					
2523.35 m ²					
@ ₹ 290.81/m ² ₹ 7,33,815=40					
Item No (11) Construction 6.4. of un-reinforced PCC (M30) Pavement do do do					
P/12 Item No (10/11)					
180.54 m ³					
@ ₹ 8989.28/m ³					
					₹ 16,22,925=40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 7175.62 = 40
Item No (12/13) R.C.C. Mis					
10.1. Grade in kilometre					
Stone do do 60					
Pl 16 item no (17/13) (i) & (iii)					
(ii) Ordinary Km Stone 60					
1 Nos					
@ ₹ 2960.69 / each					
					₹ 2960 = 40
(ii) 200m Stone 60					
5 Nos					
@ ₹ 819.22 / each					
					₹ 4096 = 40
Item No (13/14) Providing					
10.16 and fixing typical					
10 Nos in formatory					
do do 60					
Pl 16 item no (18/14) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 11497.63 / each					₹ 45991 = 40
Item No (14/15) Printing New					
10.1 Letter do do 60					
Pl 17 item no (19/15)					
44 Nos @ ₹ 0.72 / each					₹ 31 = 40
Item No (15/16) R.C.C. Mis Grade					
10.1. Boundary Pillar 60					
P/17 Item No (20/16) 16 Nos					
@ ₹ 666.75 / each					₹ 10,668 = 40
Continuation					₹ 7239,408 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 72,394.08 = 4
Item No (16/17) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing of top reflectorised					
do do as per spec					
P/17 item NO (21/17) (i)(ii)&(iii)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangular					
2 Nos @ ₹ 4272.06/each					
					₹ 8544 = 4
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 5543.01/each					
					₹ 11,086.02 = 4
(iii) 900mm side Octagon					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10024.78/each ₹ 20,049 = 4					
Item No (17/18) Providing and laying					
10.8. applying hot applied					
thermoplastic (BT) etc					
P/17 item NO (23/18) 134.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 784.74/m ² ₹ 105,155 = 4					
Item No (18/19) Providing					
10.8. and laying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
(C.C) do do etc					
P/18 item NO (25/19)					
59.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 891.75/m ² ₹ 52,613 = 4					

Continuation

₹ 74,36,855 = 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 74,368.55
Item NO (19/20) Planting					
11.9. Torax do do ell					
P/18 Item NO (24/20)					
SANOS					
② ₹ 1248.41 / Raht ₹ 62420 = 4					
C.D (1x600mm) NP 1/11					
Item NO (20/21) Earthwork					
9.1/11.1 in excavation of					
Foundation do do					
ell					
P/6 Item NO (3/21) 15.66 m ³					
② ₹ 383,281 m ³ ₹ 6002 = 4					
Item NO (2/22) Providing					
11.4 (IT) PCC MIS (1; 2; 5; 5)					
in fn do do ell					
P/6 Item NO (4/22) 2.8455 m ³					
② ₹ 7270.50 / m ³					
₹ 20,688 = 4					
Item NO (22/23) Providing PCC					
12.5 (IT) M20 in 815 do do ell					
P/6-7 Item NO (5/23)					
15.1654 m ³					
② ₹ 8293.01 / m ³ ₹ 125,766 = 4					
Item NO (23/24) (B) Providing and					
9.3 (B) Laying RCC NP 6 common					
dis HP. do do ell					
P/ Item NO (24) 7.50 m					
② ₹ 3503.08 / m ₹ 26,273 = 4					
Continuation					
₹ 76,780.04 = 4					

Continuation